GATEway DISTRICT 2025-26
JOI CLUB INFORMATION

JOICLUB# JOI CLUB NAME / Ol CLUB CcT CONTACTS ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE
NAME
ZONE 1 GJ Alice Kuzniak 5224 Stone Village Circle, alicekuzniak@comcast.net H 678-290-0578
C NW Kennesaw, GA 30152 C 770-262-9368
B2389 CEDARTOWN HIGH SCHOOL S Cedartown High School 167 Frank Lott Dr, S 706-236-1895
JUNIOR OPTIMIST CLUB Cedartown, GA 30125
JA Alexis Cohen 167 Frank Lott Drive alexis.cohen@polk.k12.ga.us
Cedartown, GA 30125
21080 - CEDARTOWN, GA JA  Lucey Tuck Polk County School Office 770-748-3821
612 College Street
Cedartown, GA 30125
OC Debora Johnson 935 S. Little New York Trail, debora.y.johnson@truist.com 770-301-7708
Whitesburg, GA 30185
B2310 MODEL HIGH SCHOOLJUNIOR S Model High School 3252 Calhoun Rd NE, S 706-236-1895
OPTIMIST CLUB Rome, GA 30161
JA Rachel Jones School rajones@floydboe.net C 706-271-6191
21250 - ROME-NOON, GA OC Scott Moody 20 Doncaster Drive NE scottmoody@aol.com C 706-506-0037
Rome, GA 30161
ZONE 2 GJ Maureen Walker 4156 Brasher Drive twallker@bellsouth.net C 770-773-5764
c Marietta, GA 30066 H 770-516-3831
A2175 PJHS (PICKENS COUNTY S Pickens County Jr High 1802 Refuge Rd, S 706-253-1830
JUNIOR HS) JUNIOR School Jasper, GA 30143
OPTIMIST CLUB
JA  Sam Stout School samstout@pickenscountyschools.org S 706-253-1830
21159 JASPER, GA OC Donna Enis 113 Connell Street donnaenis@gmail.com 770-378-3304
Jasper, GA 30143
B2072 POPE HIGH SCHOOL S Pope High School 3001 Hembree Rd NE, S 770-578-7900
OCTAGON CLUB Marietta, GA 30062
JA Tiffany Dahlberg School Tiffany.Dahlberg@cobbk12.org S 770-578-7900
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JOI CLUB #

JOI CLUB NAME / Ol CLUB
NAME

cT

CONTACTS

21319 - Woodstock-Midday, GA OC Alice Kuzniak

ADDRESS

5224 Stone Village Circle,
Kennesaw, GA 30152

EMAIL

alicekuzniak@comcast.net

PHONE

678-290-0578

B2141 ETOWAH HIGH SCHOOL JOI S Etowah High School 6565 Putnam Ford Dr, S 770-721-3120
CLUB Woodstock, GA 30189
JA Mystic Henderson School Mystic.Henderson@cherokeek12.net S 770-721-3120
21335 - WOODSTOCK OC Amanda Weber 587 Fairway Dr, atweber@bellsouth.net 678-524-4758
TOWN LAKE, GA Woodstock GA 30189
A2249 TEASLEY MIDDLE SCHOOLJOI S Teasley Middle School 151 Hickory Log Dr., 770-721-5420
CLUB - RAIDER JOI Canton, GA 30114
JA Lisa Byess and Tamara King lisa.byess@cherokeek12.net
Tamara.king@cherokeeK12.net
21006 - CANTON, GA OC Ashley Snow 212 Hickory Chase, laraashleysnow@aol.com Not Listed
Canton, GA 30115
ZONE 3 GJ ??? 7?? 7??
B2484 NORTH FORSYTH H S JOI S North Forsyth High School 3635 Coal Mt. Dr, S 770-781-6637
Cumming, GA 30028
JA Allison Ellis School f34170@forsyth.k12.ga.us S 770-781-6637
21546 - SAWNEE-CUMMING, OC Cheryl Kearney 5045 Arcanum Place cheryl.k.kearney@gmail.com 404-906-4647
GA Cumming, GA 30040
B2441 SOUTH FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL S  South Forsyth High School 585 Peachtree Pkwy, S 770-781-2264
JOI (SFHS) Cumming, GA 30041
JA  Erin Jones School f45007@forsyth.k12.ga.us $770-781-2264
21078 - FORSYTH-CUMMING, OC Joyce Mullins 1415 Pilgrim Rd nancyjoyce.mullins@gmail.com H 678-570-7002
GA Cumming, GA 30040-4516
B2142 WEST FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL S  West Forsyth High School =~ 4155 Drew Rd, S 770-888-3470
Cumming, GA 30040
JA Sara Carder school scarder@forsyth.k12.ga.us $770-888-3470
21546 - SAWNEE-CUMMING,  OC Cheryl Kearney 5045 Arcanum Place cheryl.k.kearney@gmail.com H 404-906-4647
GA Cumming, GA 30040
ZONE 4 GJ) ??? 7?? ??
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B1385 CARL HARRISON H.S. S Carl Harrison High School 4500 Due W Rd NW, S 678-594-8104

Kennesaw, GA 30152

JA Holly Reason School Holly.Reason@gmail.com S 678-594-8104
21161 - KENNESAW, GA OC Mara Clauson 4254 Taylor Street mommaclaus15@gmail.com 717-342-8519
Acworth, GA 30101
A2223 PEARSON JUNIOR OPTIMIST S Pearson Jr High School 240 Barber Rd, Marietta, S 770-429-6012
CLUB GA 30060
JA Courtney Brownlee School courtney.brownlee@cobbk12.org S 770-429-6012
21275 - SMYRNA, GA OC James Moore 362 Autumn Lane colmoore@mindspring.com 770-319-5661
Smyrna, GA 30082
C0319 WHITESBURG AMBASSADORS S  Whitesburg Elementary 868 Main Street, S 770- 832-3875
School Whitesburg, GA 30185
JA Nichole Robinson School nichole.robinson@carrollcountyschools. S 770-832-3875
com
21630 - West GA OC Derick Newton 111 Clarion Dr derick.newton@edwardjones.com 678-360-5032
Carrollton, GA 30116
B2425 CARROLLTON JHS S Carrollton High School 201 Trojan Dr., S 770-834-7726
Carrollton, GA 30117
JA Richard Bracknell PO Box 584 Temple, richard.bracknell@CarrolltonCitySchool H 770-314-2425
GA 30179 s.net
21076 - CARROLLTON, GA OC Ginger Harper 106 Trojan Drive, gingeraharper@gmail.com W 770-832-9633
Carrollton GA 30117
B2439 TIGER JOI CLUB OF TEMPLE S Temple High School 589 Sage St., S 770-562-3218
Temple, GA 30179
JA  Kacy Nix School Kacy.Nix@carrollcountyschools.com S 770-562-3218
21619 - TEMPLE, GA OC Donna Johnson 244 Katie Street, donconjohn78@gmail.com 678-491-7668
Temple GA 30179
ZONE 5 GJ Alice Kuzniak 5224 Stone Village Circle, alicekuzniak@comcast.net H 678-290-0578
C NW Kennesaw, GA 30152 C 770-262-9368
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B2110 LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL S LaFayette High School 5178 Round Pond Rd, S 706-638-2342
OPTIMIST OCTAGON CLUB LaFayette, GA 30728
JA Donna Speegle Macy School donnaspeegle@walkerschools.org S 706-638-2342
Edgerton-Davis macyedgertondavis@walkerschools.org
21614 - YA YA XPRESS OC Alice Kuzniak 5224 Stone Village Circle  alicekuzniak@comcast.net H 678-290-0578

Kennesaw, GA 30152

ZONE 8 GJ ??? 7?? 7??
B1681 OC OF JEFFERSON COUNTY H.S. S  Jefferson County High 1157 Warrior Trail, S 478-625-9991
School Louisville, GA 30434
JA  Alysia Flakes School flakesa@jefferson.k12.ga.us $478-625-9991
21229 - WRENS-NORTH OC Ellen Farmer 402 Stapleton Rd Ellenvfarmer@gmail.com C 706-799-8222
JEFFERSON, GA Wrens, GA 30833 H 706-547-2193
B0786 WASHINGTON COUNTY H S S Washington County High 420 Riddleville Rd. S 478-552-2324
School Sandersville, GA 31082
JA  Benjamin Martin School Benjamin.Martin@washington.k12.ga.us S 478-552-2324
21256 - SANDERSVILLE- OC Pendry W. Braswell 105 Oak Meadow Circle,  pendrybraswell@icloud.com 478-552-7727
TENNILLE, GA Sandersville, GA 31082
ZONE 9 GJ ??»? ”?? ”??
C0332 ST PETER APOSTLE S St Peter Apostle Catholic 7020 Concord Road, S$912-897-5224
School Savannah, GA 31410
JA  Tracy Buchner School tbuchner@spasav.net $912-897-5224
#21270 - TYBEE ISLAND, GA OC Marty N Barrington 514 Pointe South Drive, martybee57@gmail.com C508-230-4292
Savannah, GA 31410
A1154 ST PETER APOSTLE S St Peter Apostle Catholic 7020 Concord Road, $912-897-5224
School Savannah, GA 31410
JA  Tracy Buchner School tbuchner@spasav.net $912-897-5224
#21270 - TYBEE ISLAND, GA OC Isabel Conuelly
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LEGEND: CT=CONTACT TYPE S =SCHOOL

JA =JOI CLUB ADVISOR
OC = OPTIMIST CLUB JOI CHAIR
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